E7
GDM-394
GDM-396
GDM-395
* Data Hold/Relative Mode
* True RMS/RS232C
* 3999 Counts Auto/Manual Ranging
* High Energy Fused for 10A Range

* Capacitance, Frequency Measurement
GDM-451(4 1/2 Digits)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Special Function
Max. Display
Fused 10A Range
Auto Ranging
Diode
Continuity
Capacitance
Frequency
Temperature
Duty Cycle(%)
True RMS
Relative mode
Data Hold
RS232C
Display Backlight
Auto Power Off
19999 3999 3999 1999 1999 3999
20k 10M 10M 20k 100k
GDM-451 GDM-394 GDM-396 GDM-356 GDM-350A GDM-395
GDM-451       4 1/2 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-394       3 3/4 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-395       3 3/4 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-396       3 3/4 Digits Hand-Held DMM with True R.M.S, Measurement and RS-232C Inter face
GDM-356       3 1/2 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-350A    3 1/2 Digits Hand-Held DMM
SELECTION  GUIDE
 LCD DISPLAY
4 1/2 digits (GDM-451), 3999 counts (GDM-394/395/396), 3 1/2 digits (GDM-356/350A )
POWER  SOURCE
ACCESSORIES :
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
Single 9V battery (6F22), Cell Battery for GDM-395(CR2032)
User manual x 1 ,  Test  leads
85(W) x 177(H) x 40(D) mm , Approx.330g (GDM-394/396)
80(W) x 165(H) x 38.3(D) mm, Approx. 275g (GDM-451/356)
73.5(W) x 130(H) x 35(D) mm, Approx. 156g (GDM-350A)
56(W) x 110(L) x 11.5(D) mm, Approx. 97g (GDM-395)
SPECIFICATIONS
B